
43 B.—7a

CLASS XXX.—ROADS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

item. 1 1903-4.

£ e
MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued,

1088J
1089:
1090:
1091

1092

1093
1094
1095
1096

1097,

1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105

1106
U07:
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125

VOTE No. 104—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.
Nelson—continued.

Mangles-Braeburn ... Inangahua
Mangles Bridge (approaches) ... „
Mangles Valley ... ,,
Marahau-Awaroa ... Waimea and

Collingwood
Matakitaki Bridge and approaches, Inangahua

Murchison
Mokihinui-Ngakawau ... Buller
Mokihinui-Little Wanganui ... ,,
Motueka Bridge protection ... Waimea
Motueka River Bridge (Alexander's „

Bluff)
Motueka River protective works „

(£1 for £1)
Motueka Valley (£1 for £1)
Motupiko Bridge (repairs) ... „
Motupiko-Rainy River ... „
Motupiko (Upper) ... ,,
Moutere Hills ... „
Moutere Mud-flat
Moutere River ... „
Moutere River (Lower) (clearing ,,

below bridge)
Mullocky Oreek-Karamea ... Buller
Murchison .. Inangahua
Murchison-Fern Flat ... „
Neudorf-Dovedale ... Waimea
Nguroa-Puponga ... Collingwood
Norris's Gully-Stewart's Waimea
Oparara Beach ... Buller
Oparara Bridge ... „
Oparara River (Limestone Bluff)... ,,
Oparara Schoolhouse Road ,.
Pakawau Bush Road ... Collingwood
Pakawau-Tamatea ... „
Pohara-Awaroa ... „
Pokororo Foot-bridge ... Waimea
Pretty Bridge Valley (bridge) ... „
Promised Land (extension) . Buller
Promised Land-Otumahana ... „
Puponga-Wharariki ... Collingwood, Quail Valley ... Waimea

I Rees' Road-Bainham (£2 10s. for Collingwood
£1)

I Riwaka Valley ... Waimea
Sherry Valley ... „

I Slips Road ' ... Inangahua
I Tableland Track, Mount Arthur .. Waimea
1 Tadmor Bridge and approaches ... „

Tadmor Ford ... jj

! Tadmor-Hope ... „
I Tadmor-Sherry .. »i Tadmor (Upper) ... ,,> Takaka-Collingwood (inland road) Collingwood
i Takaka-Riwaka (£1 for £1) ... „

Takaka roads improvements (£1 for „
£1)

* Tiraumea-Tutaki Plain ... Inangahua
) Tutaki ... jj

) Wairoa Gorge . ... Waimea

100
80

150
200

2,000

200
1,475

150
1,500

116

182
100
200
400
300
250
200
250

50
200
250

50
50

100
100
600
100
150
50

150
141
50

200
300
150
50
71
50

1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137

126
150
145
100
500

78
200
150
215
400
163
263

1138
1139
1140

100
150
35


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

