## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXX.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1903–4.	
			£	£
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.		*
i	VOTE No. 104—continued.			
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.  Nelson—continued.			
1088	Mangles-Braeburn	Inangahua	100	
1089	Mangles Bridge (approaches)	,,	80	
1090	Mangles Valley	,,	150	
1091	Marahau-Awaroa	Waimea and	200	
1092	Matakitaki Bridge and anarogahas	Collingwood Inangahua	2,000	
1002	Matakitaki Bridge and approaches, Murchison	manganua	2,000	
1093	Mokihinui-Ngakawau	Buller	200	
1094	Mokihinui-Little Wanganui	,,	1,475	
1095	Motueka Bridge protection	Waimea	150	
1096	Motueka River Bridge (Alexander's	**	1,500	
1097	Bluff) Motueka River protective works	,,	116	
1098	(£1 for £1) Metuska Valley (£1 for £1)		182	
1099	Motueka Valley (£1 for £1) Motupiko Bridge (repairs)	"	100	
1100		"	200	
1101	Motupiko (Upper)	,,	400	
1102		"	300	
1103	I	,,	250	
1104		"	$200 \pm 250$	
1105	(	"	250	
1106	below bridge) Mullocky Creek–Karamea	Buller	50	
1107		Inangahua	200	
1108		,,	250	
1109		Waimea	50	
1110	- B	Collingwood	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 1111\\1112\end{array}$		Waimea Buller	100	
1113		, Buner	600	
1114	- P	,,	100	
1115		,,	150	
1116		Collingwood	50	
1117	l control of the cont	,,	150 141	
$\begin{array}{c} 1118 \\ 1119 \end{array}$		Waimea	50	
1120		,,	200	
1121		Buller	300	
1122	Promised Land-Otumahana	,,	150	
1123	I 6 .	Collingwood	50	
1124		Waimea	$egin{array}{c} 71 \ 50 \ \end{array}$	
1125		Collingwood	50	
1126	£1) Riwaka Valley	Waimea	126	
1127		,,	150	
1128	Slips Road	Inangahua	145	
1129		Waimea	100	
1130		,,	500	
1131	The state of the s	,,	$egin{array}{c c} 78 &   \\ 200 &   \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 1132 \\ 1133 \end{array}$		"	150	
1134	J	"	215	
1135		Collingwood	400	
1136	Takaka-Riwaka (£1 for £1)	"	163	
1137		,,	263	
1138		Inangahua	100	
1139		Waimea	$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 35 \end{array}$	
1140	Wairoa Gorge	w almea	90	